
N. Team's Name Members Gender Year Institute or University Phone number email Terms of solution Results

Y Sreylin F 2nd Kirirom Institute of technology 011 741 904 y.sreylin19@kit.edu.kh

Tho Thavin F 3rd University of health sciences 962898934 tlintin2017@gmail.com

Pheak Chanchivy F 2nd Kirirom Institute of technology 969629542 chiichii942@gmail.com

Nem Nimith M 4th BELTEI International university 16570950 nimnithnem123@gmail.com

Hak Vichet M 2nd Kirirom Institute of Technology 969403861 hak.vichet19@kit.edu.kh

Kung Leakhana F 2nd Kirirom Institute of Technology 965939517 Kung.leakhana19@kit.edu.kh

Som Sovankongkea M 4th ITC (+855) 96 51 52 739 kongkeasom678@gmail.com

Sam Chanbormey F 4th ITC (+855) 92 87 23 90 sam.chanbormey99@gmail.com

Sen Sochetra F 4th ITC (+855) 17 72 04 52 sochetrasen@gmail.com

Thai Kimheang M 4th ITC (+855) 81 41 68 36 kimheangthai01@gmail.com

Yon Thanady M 4th ITC (+855) 81 85 52 62 yonthanady999@gmail.com

Sok Thy M Fresh graduate Royal university of law and economic 85224466 kanikasokthy@gmail.com

Ra Chanpiseth M 3rd Royal University of Law and Economic 968123897 rachanpiseth@gmail.com

Sous Monypanchakrith M 3rd ITC 11506490 sousmonypanchakrith@gmail.com

Phal Norakrattanak M 2nd Kirirom Institute of Technology 974828726 norakrattanak@gmail.com

ROUS SOVANNITA F 4th NUM 011 554 201 rsovannita18@gmail.com
SOY SOKUNTHEA F 4th NUM 070 251 352 kuntheasoy296@gmail.com
LAY MENGHUO M 4th NUM 012 360 098 laymenghuo@gmail.com
OUK TOLA M 4th IFL 096 462 7028 ouktola99@gmail.com
SALLEH ROYHAN M 2nd NUM International College 077 65 44 25 Royhansalleh@gmail.com
HOEU SOPHANORIN M 4th NUM 077 475 605 heousopharin168@gmail.com

CHHAY Ly An M 3rd ITC 78889868 chhaylyan.cl@gmail.com
CHHAY Monyvann M 3rd ITC 93853263 chhaymonyvann@gmail.com
KHENG Piseth M 3rd ITC 10230063 khengpiseth0399@gmail.com
KHUN SophaVisa M 3rd ITC 10986210 sophakhunvisa@gmail.com
SOR Dalis F 3rd ITC 16739377 dalissor168@gmail.com
SORN Chanraksa F 3rd ITC 93669939 sornchanraksa1515@gmail.com

Phoun Chan Khemma F 2nd NIPTICT 070 827 980 khemmaphoun@gmail.com
Pheng Visal M 2nd NIPTICT 011 55 32 71 phengvisall@gmail.com
Monirath Sokchovy F 2nd NIPTICT 012 249 896 monirathsokchovyl@gmail.com
Ny Sokheng M 2nd NIPTICT 096 786 4606 nysokhengkhmer@gmail.com
Ath Monyneat F 2nd NUM 096 519 8161 monyneatath123@gmail.com
Ou Vinye M 2nd NPIC 069 509 197 ouvenye@gmail.com

Orn Tong An M 4th NUM 015 411809 tongan3105.orn@gmail.com
Hung Sansocheata F 4th ITC 096 9168285 sansocheata.hung@gmail.com
Rith Netra F 4th ITC 096 2039146 netrarith@gmail.com
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Bio-CF Environment and Agriculture

Eco-bricks Manufacture Last 3 teams

FiQ Education

Hyzer Health

IoT BIN IoT Bin (ICT and Environment) Last 3 teams
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Kroeung (េƅគȎង) Agriculture and Food Technology

17 Teams That Have Joint The Final Round And The Results

Agenda: https://drive.google.com/file/d/13w9WXKfYsvcXhsfpViUMtq5nS2zhavtD/view?usp=sharing Representatives from sponsor partners, there are information in the agenda

Judges : https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1ioo5gDl3vf3XyBVxRyCpGFwJIIYISa1JzfDUVIZ_YcM/edit?usp=sharing

Note    : Name of the team link to their slide of project presentation 



Te Chansehakpong M 4th ITC 086 832327 techansehakpong@gmail.com

Kong Chanthan M 3rd Royal University of Agriculture 066 298 200 kongchanthan17@gmail.com
Chimyong Kimhak F 3rd Royal University of Phnom Penh 070 255 607 kimhakchimyong981@gmail.com
Phean Sengleang M 3rd Institute of Technology of Cambodia 018 515 2389 pheansengleang@gmail.com
Thon Sreyden F 3rd Royal University of Agriculture 077 668 416 thonsreyden24@gmail.com
Lun Channa F 4th Royal University of Agriculture 976701827 lunchanna98@gmail.com
khorn Kimhuy F 4th Royal University of Agriculture 98939061 Khornkimhuy2000@gmail.com

Tep Pyryna F 3rd Institute of Technology of Cambodia (+855) 969900890 ppich0023@gmail.com

Huoy Chha Yy F 3rd institute of Technology of Cambodia (+855) 963391756 huoychhayy@gmail.com

Sok Nita F 3rd institute of Technology of Cambodia (+855) 87866746 soknita1711@gmail.com

Pum Rathana F 2nd Niptict (+855)96 469 8620 pumrathana3456@gmail.com

Noeun SopheakPanha F 2nd Niptict (+855)70 270 397 sopheakpanha88@gmail.com

Seab Navin M 2nd Kirirom Institute of technology 67544824 seab.navin19@kit.edu.kh
Lim Huameng M 2nd Kirirom Institute of technology 87555087 lim.huameng19@kit.edu.kh
Tak vannak M 2nd Kirirom Institute of technology 972032000 tak.vannak19@kit.edu.kh
Krean rathana M 2nd Kirirom Institute of technology 983444419 krean.rathana19@kit.edu.kh
kain Lysang F Graduated National University of Management 98766696 kainglysang08@gmail.com

Voeurn Sotey F 3rd ITC 15221219 Voeurnsoktey@gmail.com
Vireak Chanthy F 3rd ITC 962633306 vireakchanthy23@gmail.com
Vat Limol F 3rd ITC 979744927 vatnimol10@gmail.com
Try Phalla F 3rd ITC 86983059 tryphallakpc@gmail.com
Un Ratana 3rd ITC 17799921 unratana381@gmail.com
Ung Rong Phaltevy F 3rd ITC 92398062 tevyung01@gmail.com
Uchita Hikaru M 3rd ITC

Meoung Macolin M 2nd NUM International College 093 773 999 colinma999@gmail.com
Koy Pichpunlue M 2nd NUM International College 081 668 831 koypichpunlue@gmail.com
Sok Saksisouthea M 2nd NUM International College 010 466 147 sovatha855@gmail.com
Koeng Sok Eng F 2nd NUM International College 016 619 678 sokeng.kuong68@gmail.com
Pov Panhapisey F NUM International College 017 642 442 povpanhapisey11@gmail.com

CHHUOR Sochan Vimul F 4th IFL 70337212 vimulsochan09@gmail.com
VIREAK Chansocheata F 4th ITC 10475397 chansocheata143@gmail.com
TEP Channeath F 4th ITC 969059098 t.channeath@gmail.com
SREANG Sivlin F 4th ITC 762798875 sreangsivlin1999@gmail.com
CHOR Liseany F 4th ITC 70790417 liseanychor@gmail.com
Kim piset panha M 3rd PUC 81892882 pagnakim@gmail.com

Loy linhor F 2nd NUM 17296491 loylinhor@gmail.com
In Leavsovith M 2nd NUM 15846597 sovithinleav@gmail.com
Pom Sreyna F 2nd NUM 974050386 sreynapom@gmail.com
Muth Soren M 2nd NUM 99661146 sorenmuth1008@gmail.com
Heab Davy F 2nd NUM 966458156 heabdavyravene@gmail.com
Limto Sokunneath F 2nd NUM 78706353 sokunneath660@gmail.com
Nan Neth M 2nd NUM 10242743 nethnan10@gmai.com

Deoun Senghour F 2nd International University 096 566 75 40 deounsenghour99@gmail.com
Kong Sopheaktra F 2nd International University 092 39 77 95 sanatra168@gmail.com
Tor Chanty F 2nd International University 070 25 89 48 chantytor182@gmail.com
Rin Cheavly F 2nd International University 010 23 28 54 cheavlyrin@gmail.com
Sok Kimchu F 2nd International University  069 49 21 78 ahchu12345@gmail.com

Nhim Sovichea M 3rd Kirirom Institute of technology 012 68 25 26 nhimsovichea18@kit.edu.kh
Neth Sokreth M 3rd Kirirom Institute of technology 096 39 79 982 nethsokreth18@kit.edu.kh
Udam Visal M 3rd Kirirom Institute of technology 096 407 8 207 udamvisal18@kit.edu.kh
Ouk Pechhordarangsey F 3rd CamEd Business School 085 661 662 Pechhordarangseyouk@gmail.com

1st Winner

Rice team Agriculture and Food Technology

RiceDoc Agriculture and Food Technology

Somnol(សំណល់) 2nd Winner

Trash Cleaning Incentive Environment and Technology

Wow team Agriculture food technology
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Your Space
Mobile APP (free space 

allocation) 3rd Winner

New Generation for Agriculture Agricuture and Food Technology

Health and Environment

Agriculture and Food Technology
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StuReq Education Last 3 teams

SugarPad



Hun Vannpanha M 2nd ITC 095 538 240 isaactkd8@gmail.com
Mony Rethyden M 2nd ITC 089 808 182 rethyden2001@gmail.com
Muth Mara M 2nd ITC 086 261 011 muthmara98@gmail.com
Seng Seakliv F 2nd ITC 010 246 682 sengseaklive20190984@gmail.com
Sengly Silamongkul M 2nd ITC 081 500 792 senglysilamongkule20190988@gmail.com
Tith Lyhour M 2nd ITC 093 398 088 tithlyhour8088@gmail.com

YouThech
Waste Management ( build ICT 

boat)
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